
          BULLETIN  BULLETIN  --  25th April 202525th April 2025 

Dear Parents and Carers 
 
Welcome back to school for the Summer Term, we hope you all had an enjoyable Easter break. We have been very 
pleased with how well the children have settled quickly back into their learning, demonstrating positive attitudes 
and kindness towards each other.  
 
Once again, we have many exciting opportunities planned for this term so please keep an eye on the website and 
the list of dates included weekly on the Bulletin. Some of the activities we are looking forward to include trips, 
workshops, BBQs and of course... Sports Day!  There is also a full and exciting programme of events for our Year 6 
Leavers.  
 
New Reception places have been allocated for September 2025. Whilst we are full here at All Saints, we have just a 
few places remaining at North Rigton, so if you know anyone who is still looking for a place for their Reception 
child in September or didn't get their first-place choice of school, please ask them to get in touch with the North 
Rigton team.  
 
 
Have a lovely weekend 
 
Mrs Andrews and Mrs Honey 

Lego Church—Save the Dates 

All welcome to the next Lego Church 
on: 

Monday 19th May and  
Monday 16th June straight from school pick up. 

BBQ HELPERS NEEDED... 

There will be sign up sheets outside school next week. 

Please take a look and sign up to help either before the 
BBQ by making a salad or dessert or during the evening 
on one of our stalls. 

If any parents have a large BBQ we could borrow, can 
you let us know!  



Our Values Certificates were awarded to:  

Mars Class: Madison for Positivity and Responsibility 

Saturn Class: Nancy for Kindness 

Jupiter Class: Cleo for Positivity and Harvey for Persever-

ance 

Sun Class: Matilda for Respect 

Upcoming Events: 

Tuesday 29th April:  Stay and Play 

Wednesday 7th May: Robotics Workshop at York University

(KS2)  

Thursday 22nd May: Family BBQ 

Friday 23rd May KS2 walk to Spofforth 

Tuesday 17th June: Sports Day 

Tuesday 24th June: Sports Day reserve date  

Monday 30th June – 4th July: Sun class residential 

Wednesday 9th July: Mars class trip to Great Yorkshire Show  

Thursday 17th July: Year 6 leavers day trip 

Friday 18th July: Year 6 leavers assembly  

School finishes at 2pm 


